2008
2009
2010
2011
Rkg. Nombre
1 |MARKEL
2 |JOSE ANTONIO
3 |ALEJANDRO
4  LEON
5  MILAN
6  |ALEJANDRO
7 iNIGO
8  |MANUEL
9  |ETIENNE
10 JOAN
11 FABIO
12 LUCAS
13 ERIC
14 | IGNACIO
15 BIEL

RANKING INTERNO
2024-2025
SABLE MASCULINO
CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacién T32
Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion|

Apellidos Proced.
AMAT BAZTARRIKA CDF-SS
DE ANDRES JIMENEZ CEB-M
ROMAN BLANQUE SHM-B
GARCIA FERNANDEZ FED-V
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI | SASLE-M
FLOREZ DE VARGAS SAMA-M
ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ  |CEB-M
VERDE ALONSO SAMA-M
LLORET LACOMBA CEA-V
CATALA MATEU CED-V
VERDE ALONSO SAMA-M
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CEST-AV
VAN GENT CASTANO SASLE-M
LLORENTE LOPEZ CE-M
VICENTE ROVIRA SAM-B

F2.Ncm.

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010}
2009
2009
2009
2008
2011
2010}
2009
2008
2009

RANKING NACIONAL

2.833,01
2.032,22
1.521,07
1.917,43
2.194,97
1.356,15
1.770,32

760,43
1.013,05
1.353,53
1.315,36
1.305,54
1.055,13
1.128,70
1.065,44

b ,
Q3 MiNIMA
o3 8.000
o
16/11/2024
1,00
29 2.913
1,92
273
1,60
pos puntos total
17 4.041,20| 6.874,21
46 1.318,83 3.351,05
61 1.163,97 2.685,03
115 659,07 2.576,50
175 274,79 2.469,75
87 812,17 2.168,32
144 381,77 2.152,09
73 908,45 1.668,88
147 370,46 1.383,51
239 0,00 1.353,53
256 0,00I 1.315,36
0,00 1.305,54
212 169,54 1.224,67
0,00

0,00

1.128,70
| 1.065,44



